A Few Of Our Favorite Things!

Staff Favorites and Information

What is your name?

Hannah Perez

What grade do you feach?

Pre-K
Kindergarten
1st
2nd
3rd

@® 4th
5th

Other:

If other, what is your posH‘ion at the school?



Do you have any diei‘ary restrictions? (for PTO luncheons and treats)

No

When is your birthday? (Month and Day)

January 27

What is your favorite color?

Blue

What is your favorite drink?

Water, Pepsi, Orange Kiss Alani

What are your favorite snacks?

Chex Mix, popcorn, Cheese-ltz snack mix

What is your favorite candy or sweet treat?

Reese, Snickers, Hershey Bar, M&Ms

Where are your favorite places fo shop?

Amazon, Target, TJ Maxx, Bealls



What are your favorite restaurants?

Anything Mexican, Outback, Longhorn, Chick-fil-A

What is your favorite spor‘l‘s team?

None

What are some of your hobbies?

Traveling, spending time with family, crafting

What are your top classroom supply wishes?

Pencils, Dry erase markers, colored cardstock

Additional information or favorites for families:

| have a small zoo: a dog, 2 guinea pigs, 2 turkeys, 4 ducks and a horse!
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